
June 25-28 Monday Tuesday Wensday Thursday Friday
8am Registration

8:30am Opening
9am

9:30am
10am Coffe & tea Coffe & tea Coffe & tea Coffe & tea

10:30am Coffe & tea
11am

11:30am
12m

12:30pm
1pm

1:30pm
2pm

2:30pm

3pm Coffe & tea

3:30pm
4pm Coffe & tea Coffe & tea Coffe & tea

4:30pm

5pm

5:30pm

6pm

6:30pm
7pm

7:30pm

Problem session: 
Course III

Lunch

Free Afternoon

Lunch

Public Lecture: Eric 
Rowell

Reception

Problem session: 
Course III

Problem session: 
Course I

Training sesion

Research Talk

Lunch

Mini-Course II

Mini-Course I

Problem session: 
Course II

Mini-Course II Mini-Course I

Problem session: 
Course II

Mini-Course I Mini-Course III

Mini-Course IIMini-Course III

Problem session: 
Course I

Problem session: 
Course II

Mini-Course III
Mini-Course I

Problem session: 
Course III

Lunch

Problem session: 
Course I

Mini-Course III

Mini-Course II

Lunch

July 1-5 Monday Tuesday Wensday Thursday Friday
8:30am

9am
9:30am
10am Coffe & tea Coffe & tea Coffe & tea

10:30am Coffe & tea Coffe & tea
11am

11:30am
12m

12:30pm
1pm

1:30pm
2pm

2:30pm
3pm Coffe & tea

3:30pm
4pm Coffe & tea Coffe & tea Coffe & tea

4:30pm
5pm

5:30pm
6pm

6:30pm
7pm

7:30pm

Lunch
Lunch

Lunch

Problem session: 
Course II

Research Talk

Mini-Course II Mini-Course I
Problem session: 

Course IIIMini-Course III
Mini-Course I

Mini-Course II

Lunch

Mini-Course III

Problem session: 
Course I

Problem session: 
Course II

Mini-Course III

Problem session: 
Course III

Mini-Course II

Free Afternoon

Mini-Course III

Problem session: 
Course I

Posters

Mini-Course I

Problem session: 
Course III

Mini-Course I

Lunch

Problem session: 
Course I

Training session: 
Panel

Problem session: 
Course II

Mini-Course II

Remark: Each lecture is of one hour and 
twenty minutes
Remark: Each problem session is of fifty 
minutes

Mini-Course I= Eric Rowell

Mini-Course 2 = Victor Ostrik

Mini-Course 3= Richard Ng

Research Talk= Chelsea Walton

Reception: SD 805

Remark: Each lecture is of one hour and 
twenty minutes
Remark: Each problem session is of fifty 
minutes

Mini-Course 3= Noah

Research Talk= Andrea Solotar

Mini-Course I= Scott

Mini-Course 2 = Gabriella 

SCHEDULE

Research School on
 CIMPA BOGOTÁ 2019 CIMPA BOGOTÁ 2019

 June 24 - July 5, 2019.
Universidad de los Andes
Bogotá D.C., Colombia.

 June 24 - July 5, 2019.
Universidad de los Andes
Bogotá D.C., Colombia.

The courses and talks will be at room W-101

Universidad de los Andes
Bogotá D.C., Colombia.

 June 24 - July 5, 2019.


