June 24 - July 5, 2019. Universidad de los Andes Bogotá D.C., Colombia.

SCHEDULE

The courses and talks will be at room W-101

June 25-28	Monday	Tuesday	Wensday	Thursday	Friday
8am	Registration		Problem session:		
8:30am	Opening	Mini-Course III	Course I		Mini-Course I
9am			Problem session:	Mini-Course II	
9:30am	Mini-Course I		Course II		
10am		Coffe & tea	Coffe & tea	Coffe & tea	Coffe & tea
10:30am	Coffe & tea	Mini-Course I	Research Talk	Mini-Course III	Mini-Course II
11am					
11:30am	Mini-Course II				
12m	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30pm					
1pm					
1:30pm		Problem session:		Problem session:	Problem session:
2pm	Problem session:	Course II		Course III	Course II
2:30pm	Course I				
3pm	Coffe & tea	Mini-Course II		Mini-Course I	Mini-Course III
3:30pm	Mini-Course III		Free Afternoon		
4pm		Coffe & tea Problem session:		Coffe & tea	Coffe & tea
4:30pm					Problem session:
5pm		Course III	11007 1101110011	Training sesion	Course III
5:30pm	1			Problem session:	
		Public Lecture: Eric		Course I	
6pm		Rowell		Course I	
6:30pm		Reception			
7pm					
7:30pm					

Mini-Course I = Eric Rowell	
Mini-Course 2 = Victor Ostrik	
Mini-Course 3= Richard Ng	
Research Talk= Chelsea Walton	
Reception: SD 805	
Remark: Each lecture is of one hour and twenty minutes	
Remark: Each problem session is of fifty minutes	

July 1-5	Monday	Tuesday	Wensday	Thursday	Friday
8:30am		W: C III	Problem session:	M: : C II	M: : C
9am 9:30am	Mini-Course I	Mini-Course III	Course III Research Talk	Mini-Course II	Mini-Course I
10am		Coffe & tea		Coffe & tea	Coffe & tea
10:30am	Coffe & tea	Mini-Course I	Coffe & tea	Mini-Course III	Mini-Course II
11am			Problem session:		
11:30am	Mini-Course II		Course II		
12m		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30pm	Lunch				
1pm					
1:30pm		Problem session:		Problem session:	Problem session:
2pm	Problem session:	Course II		Course III	Course II
2:30pm	Course I Coffe & tea	Mini-Course II	Free Afternoon	Mini-Course I	Mini-Course III
3pm					
3:30pm	Mini-Course III				
4pm		Coffe & tea		Coffe & tea	Coffe & tea
4:30pm		Problem session:		Posters	Problem session:
5pm		Course I			Course III
5:30pm		Training session:			
6pm		Panel		Problem session:	
6:30pm				Course I	
7pm					
7:30pm					

Mini-Course I = Scott			
Mini-Course 2 = Gabriella			
Mini-Course 3= Noah			
Research Talk= Andrea Solotar			
Remark: Each lecture is of one hour and twenty minutes			
Remark: Each problem session is of fifty minutes			